C801 (PCIE) 3D Nand Flash
Product Datasheet
Version 1.3
RITEK Corporation
USA．Germany．The Netherlands．Japan．China．Taiwan
Headquarters:
No. 42, Kuan-fu N. Road, Hsin-chu Industrial Park, 30316, Taiwan

47:46 Namespace Atomic Optimal IO Boundary (NOIOB)
63:48 NVM Capacity (NVMCAP)
103:64 Reserved
119:104 Namespace Globally Unique Identifier (NGUID)
127:120 IEEE Extended Unique Identifier (EUI64)
131:128 LBA Format 0 Support (LBAF0)
135:132 LBA Format 1 Support (LBAF1)
139:136 LBA Format 2 Support (LBAF2)
143:140 LBA Format 3 Support (LBAF3)
147:144 LBA Format 4 Support (LBAF4)
151:148 LBA Format 5 Support (LBAF5)
155:152 LBA Format 6 Support (LBAF6)
159:156 LBA Format 7 Support (LBAF7)
163:160 LBA Format 8 Support (LBAF8)
167:164 LBA Format 9 Support (LBAF9)
171:168 LBA Format 10 Support (LBAF10)
C801 (PCIE) 3D Nand
38
175:172 LBA Format 11 Support (LBAF11)
179:176 LBA Format 12 Support (LBAF12)
183:180 LBA Format 13 Support (LBAF13)
187:184 LBA Format 14 Support (LBAF14)
191:188 LBA Format 15 Support (LBAF15)
383:192 Reserved
4095:384 Vendor Specific (VS)
C801 (PCIE) 3D Nand
39